Position Race no. Name Gender Cat Club Gun Time Pred.Time Difference

1 273 JAMES WHALLEY M MV50 HYDE STRIDERS 0:50:00 0:50:00 0:00:00
2 54 CHRIS CATTERALL M MSEN HYDE STRIDERS 0:59:54 1:00:00 0:00:06
3 125 ADRIAN HAM M MV50 U/A 0:59:53 1:00:00 0:00:07
4 275 SARAH WHELAN F Fv40 U/A 1:05:22 1:05:15 0:00:07
7 109 JOHN GRAYSTON M MSEN U/A 0:52:08 0:52:00 0:00:08
5 239 STEVE SHAUGHNESSY M MV60 STOCKPORT HARRIERS 0:43:08 0:43:00 0:00:08
6 276 AMY WHELAN F FSEN BUXTON AC 0:46:57 0:47:05 0:00:08
8 292 EMILIE WARD F FSEN BOLLINGTON HARRIERS 0:59:52 1:00:00 0:00:08
10 90 MIKE EMERY M MSEN U/A 0:59:51 1:00:00 0:00:09
9 182 MIKE MASON M MV55 HYDE STRIDERS 0:49:39 0:49:30 0:00:09
12 159 MARK JOHN M MV50 U/A 0:55:11 0:55:00 0:00:11
11 170 ROB LEPPARD M MV45 BOLLINGTON HARRIERS 0:50:09 0:50:20 0:00:11
13 212 JAMES PATTISON M MSEN ALTRINCHAM 0:42:18 0:42:30 0:00:12
15 184 JOANNE MCDONALD F FV50 LONELY GOAT RC 1:09:47 1:10:00 0:00:13
14 202 HARRY NEWTON M MV80 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS 1:06:46 1:06:33 0:00:13
16 9 NEIL ATTWOOD M MV45 EALING EAGLES 0:45:22 0:45:08 0:00:14
17 85 MIKE DUFFY M MV45 THE FELL DEVILS 0:54:24 0:54:10 0:00:14
18 274 JACKIE WHALLEY F Fv45 HYDE STRIDERS 1:09:46 1:10:00 0:00:14
19 172 NICK LIVINGSTONE M MSEN POYNTON RUNNERS 0:43:28 0:43:43 0:00:15
20 227 ALAN REYNOLDS M MSEN THE FELL DEVILS 0:55:15 0:55:00 0:00:15
22 154 LESLEY JACKSON F Fv45 U/A 0:59:07 0:59:23 0:00:16
24 209 CHRIS PARKER M MV50 STOCKPORT TRICLUB 1:04:56 1:05:12 0:00:16
23 233 ANDREA ROWSON F Fv45 MARPLE RUNNERS 1:04:44 1:05:00 0:00:16
21 267 DAVE WALMSLEY M MV55 U/A 0:41:26 0:41:10 0:00:16
25 196 ALISTAIR MORTON M MV50 HYDE STRIDERS 0:57:17 0:57:00 0:00:17
26 268 PETER WALTERS M MV60 WINSTON RUNNERS 0:48:29 0:48:10 0:00:19
27 169 ANDY LEE M MV45 POYNTON RUNNERS 0:45:08 0:44:48 0:00:20
28 61 SIMON CLAPHAM M MV60 SCARAB TRI 1:08:39 1:09:00 0:00:21
29 119 JACKIE HALL F FV50 HYDE STRIDERS 1:03:54 1:03:30 0:00:24
31 12 ELIZABETH BAILEY F FV50 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS 1:05:25 1:05:00 0:00:25
30 121 MIKE HALL M MV55 BOLLINGTON HARRIERS 0:57:53 0:57:28 0:00:25
32 8 JAMES ATHERTON M MV45 THE FELL DEVILS 0:54:24 0:54:50 0:00:26



33
34
35
36
37
38
40
39
41
42
43
46
44
47
45
48
50
49
51
52
53
56
55
54
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66

295
76
282
29
225
206
118
279
173
147
32
94
253
266
283
238
188
246
193
41
120
48
153
243
78
229
219
205
67
82
223
244
43

KATHLEEN COOPER
STEPHEN DAVISON
JENNY WILLIS
TOM BIRTLES
FELICITY RANKIN
PAUL OAKLEY
LINDSEY HAGAN
NICOLA WHITWORTH
SUZANNE LOCKWOOD
DAVID HORSFIELD
NEIL BOLTON
LINDSEY FARRELLY
BRIAN THOMAS
JULIE WALMSLEY
CATHERINE WILSON
GORDON SHARP
GAVIN MCKAY
SARAH STUTCHFIELD
JOHN MOORE
JOANNA NATASHA BROWN
PHILIP HALL
SEANE CARROLL
ANDY JACKSON
JULIE SMITH
KAREN DAY
DAVID ROBERTS
DIANA POWELL
RAY O'KEEFE
MARTIN R CONSTABLE
SUSAN DICKINSON
LINDSAY PURDIE
CAROLINE SORRIENTO
SAN BUCKLEY
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FSEN
MV40
Fv40
MSEN
FSEN
MVS55
FSEN
Fv40
FSEN
MVS55
MSEN
Fv40
MV50
FV55
FV50
MV65
MSEN
Fv40
MV55
FSEN
MV45
MV45
MV45
FV50
FV50
MV40
FV60
MV50
MV55
FV50
Fv45
FV60
Fv45

U/A
CHORLTON RUNNERS
U/A
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
U/A
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
THE FELL DEVILS
POYNTON RUNNERS
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
U/A
U/A
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
THE FELL DEVILS
POYNTON RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
COURSE A PIED, EPFL
HYDE STRIDERS
U/A
THE FELL DEVILS
THE FELL DEVILS
ROCHDALE TRIATHLON CLUB
U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
U/A
SCARAB TRI
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
HYDE STRIDERS
THE FELL DEVILS

0:57:28
0:50:30
1:01:30
0:51.04
0:59:28
0:41.08
0:59:25
0:57:47
0:53:54
0:53:35
0:44:34
0:55:13
0:46:42
1:05:39
0:51:39
0:53:37
0:59:42
0:52:18
0:48:15
0:53:39
1:00:44
1:05:38
0:53:43
0:53:43
0:52:09
0:59:09
1:20:37
0:45:53
0:54:54
1:11:57
0:48:04
1:07:32
0:53:44

0:57:00
0:50:00
1:01:00
0:50:32
1:00:00
0:41:41
1:00:00
0:58:22
0:54:30
0:54:12
0:45:13
0:54:34
0:47:21
1:05:00
0:51:00
0:54:18
0:59:00
0:53:00
0:48:58
0:54:25
0:59:58
1:06:25
0:54:30
0:54:30
0:53:00
1:00:00
1:19:45
0:45:00
0:55:48
1:12:52
0:47:05
1:08:32
0:54:45

0:00:28
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:33
0:00:35
0:00:35
0:00:36
0:00:37
0:00:39
0:00:39
0:00:39
0:00:39
0:00:39
0:00:41
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:43
0:00:46
0:00:46
0:00:47
0:00:47
0:00:47
0:00:51
0:00:51
0:00:52
0:00:53
0:00:54
0:00:55
0:00:59
0:01:00
0:01:.01



65
67
68
69
71
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
80
79
82
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

149
33
18
63
77

247
30

234

290
37
91
96

296
40

177

174

254
19
84
69

145

245

157
49

263

258

162

194
59
25

255
14
95

TIM HUDSPITH
ANDREA BOOTH
NADHIM BAYATTI
LYNDA CLIFFORD

MARK DAY
ROB STUTCHFIELD
TIM BLACKWELL
MARIA ROYAL
FRANCESCA LEWIS
BELINDA BRENNAN
NOA ESTEVEZ DIAZ
JOHN FAY
PAUL ROBISON
DAVE BROWN
MARK LYNCH
SUE LORD
KAY THOMPSON
PAUL BAYLEY
HELEN DOYLE
CHRISTINE COPSON

LISA HODGSON
MARIA STRIPLING
LAUREN JACKSON

ROBIN CARRUTHERS
SARAH WAITE
PETE TOMLIN

RHONA JOHNSON
MORAG E MORGAN
SOPHIE CHESNEY
ANDREW BELL
HELEN THOMPSON
REBECCA BANCROFT
PAUL FARRINGTON
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MV40
Fv45
MV45
FV50
MV45
MV45
MV45
FV60
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
MSEN
MV50
MVS55
MV50
FV50
Fv40
MVS55
Fv45
FV50
FSEN
FV55
FSEN
MV50
Fv40
MSEN
FV55
FV65
FSEN
MVS55
FSEN
Fv45
MV45

U/A
POYNTON RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
WINSTON RUNNERS
THE FELL DEVILS
MARPLE RUNNERS
CHORLTON RUNNERS
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
DISLEY RUNNERS
ROYTON ROAD RUNNERS
WINSTON RUNNERS
WARRINGTON RUNNING CLUB
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
WARRINGTON RUNNING CLUB
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
U/A
U/A
U/A
GLOSSOPDALE
POYNTON RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
HYDE STRIDERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
POYNTON RUNNERS
PENNY LANE STRIDERS
STOCKPORT TRICLUB

0:38:14
0:51:02
0:56:04
1:08:49
0:50:03
0:46:18
0:50:28
1:10:57
0:50:44
0:50:43
0:55:21
0:51:18
0:56:18
1:04:21
0:51:23
1:06:46
1:04:21
0:49:32
0:58:00
1:00:40
1:05:04
1:02:35
0:49:36
0:48:33
0:49:33
0:52:50
1:04:37
1:11:51
1:13:35
0:49:44
0:51:03
0:56:47
0:54:21

0:39:15
0:49:59
0:54:59
1:10:00
0:51:15
0:47:30
0:49:15
1:09:43
0:52:00
0:52:00
0:56:38
0:50:00
0:55:00
1:02:58
0:50:00
1:05:20
1:02:55
0:51:00
0:56:30
0:59:08
1:03:30
1:01:00
0:48:00
0:50:10
0:47:54
0:54:30
1:02:56
1:10:10
1:15:18
0:48:00
0:49:17
0:55:00
0:52:31

0:01:.01
0:01:03
0:01:05
0:01:11
0:01:12
0:01:12
0:01:13
0:01:14
0:01:16
0:01:17
0:01:17
0:01:18
0:01:18
0:01:23
0:01:23
0:01:26
0:01:26
0:01:28
0:01:30
0:01:32
0:01:34
0:01:35
0:01:36
0:01:37
0:01:39
0:01:40
0:01:41
0:01:41
0:01:43
0:01:44
0:01:46
0:01:47
0:01:50



99
100
101
102
104
103
105
106
108
107
109
110
111
112
113
115
114
117
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
126
125
127
128
129
130
131

178
152
231
181
192
269
230
226
13
155
187
272
251
93
237
11
31
58
98
16
52
101
110
57

151
127
297
129
214
168
189
160

ROSEMARY MALLACE
MOIRA HUNT
FRANCES ROGERS
ELIZABETH MASON
HELEN MOORE
KATE WALTON
LAURA ROBINSON
NICHOLAS RENDELL
JOSEPH BAKER
REBECCA JACKSON
NICKY MCGRATH
BRITTA WERNER
CHRIS TETLEY
JILL FAIRBAIRN
MARIE SANDERSON
CHARLOTTE BAILEY
LAURA C. BLAIN
RUSSELL CHESNEY
PAULA FLETCHER
JOANNE BARRETT
ROSIE CARTWRIGHT
DAVID FRENCH
JENNIFER GRAYSTON
MARIE CHESNEY
SCOTT ARMSTRONG
PAUL HUNT
GREER HANAGHAN
JAMES WHITEHURST
NICOLE HANSON
JOHN PEMBERTON
LOUISE KEOGH
ANN MCLAUGHLIN
MEL JOHNSON
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FV65
FV60
Fv40
FV50
Fv40
FSEN
Fv40
MV40
MSEN
FSEN
Fv45
Fv40
MV60
FV65
Fv45
FSEN
FSEN
MV40
Fv45
FSEN
FSEN
MV50
Fv40
Fv40
MV45
MVS55
FV60
MSEN
FSEN
MV50
FV50
FV55
Fv40

CHORLTON RUNNERS
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
POYNTON RUNNERS
HYDE STRIDERS
U/A
LONELY GOAT RC
U/A
U/A
U/A
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
U/A
VEGAN RUNNERS
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
HYDE STRIDERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
HYDE STRIDERS
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
U/A
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
U/A
SANDBACH STRIDERS
HYDE STRIDERS
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS

1:11:32
0:56:51
1:08:15
0:58:05
1:01:57
0:56:55
1:17:26
0:40:33
0:58:28
0:45:28
1:02:28
0:53:20
0:58:34
1:01:26
1:07:06
1:12:15
1:07:15
1:05:42
1:04:10
0:53:23
0:55:33
0:53:24
1:00:24
1:05:35
0:52:26
0:54:19
1:07:29
0:47.04
0:55:08
0:45:08
1:17:42
0:56:42
0:59:54

1:09:42
0:55:00
1:06:23
0:59:59
1:00:02
0:55:00
1:15:30
0:42:30
0:56:30
0:43:30
1:00:30
0:55:23
0:56:30
0:59:21
1:05:00
1:10:00
1:05:00
1:03:22
1:06:30
0:51:00
0:53:10
0:51:00
0:58:00
1:03:10
0:50:00
0:51:51
1:05:00
0:44:35
0:52:30
0:47:47
1:15:00
0:53:55
1:02:42

0:01:50
0:01:51
0:01:52
0:01:54
0:01:55
0:01:55
0:01:56
0:01.57
0:01:58
0:01:58
0:01:58
0:02:03
0:02:04
0:02:05
0:02:06
0:02:15
0:02:15
0:02:20
0:02:20
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:24
0:02:24
0:02:25
0:02:26
0:02:28
0:02:29
0:02:29
0:02:38
0:02:39
0:02:42
0:02:47
0:02:48



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

104
235
195
218
70
287
165
88
201
278
286
294
249
240
250
186
42
158
284
285
270
220
22
60

134
141
146
135
74
28
140
102

IAN GALLOWAY
GEOFF SANDERS
ANN MORRISSEY
RICHARD POLLARD
ANDY CORDES
WENDY WOODHEAD
CATH JONES
VICTORIA EARDLEY
DAVID J NEWTON
ELAINE WHITEHEAD
PETE WOOD
JANINE FLETCHER
RUTH TAYLOR
COLIN SHORE
JONATHAN TAYLOR
PETER MCGRATH
ANDY BROWN
CAROLINE JERDIN
DAVID WILSON
SUE WOOD
ROBERT WARNER
RACHAEL POWELL
PAUL BECKETT
RICK CLAPHAM
MIKE ANTHONY
SARANYA HASLER
DAVID HIRST
ANDREW HODSON
S HASSALL
GEORGINA DANIEL
DEBORAH BERESFORD
CATHERINE HETHERINGTON
DAVID FRITH
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MV45
MVG65
FV50
MSEN
MV50
FSEN
FV55
FSEN
MV55
Fv40
MV60
Fv45
FSEN
MV45
MSEN
MV45
MV55
FSEN
MV50
FV55
MV50
Fv40
MV55
MV50
MV65
FSEN
MV65
MV45
Fv45
FSEN
FV50
Fv45
MV50

MARPLE RUNNERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
HYDE STRIDERS
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS

MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC

BRAMHALL RUNNERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
ROYTON ROAD RUNNERS

BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
HYDE STRIDERS
U/A
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
U/A
U/A
U/A
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
SCARAB TRI
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
THE FELL DEVILS
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS

MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC

POYNTON RUNNERS
LONELY GOAT RC

0:55:16
1:08:11
1:01:54
0:51:55
0:50:52
0:52:58
1:14:18
0:58:00
0:58:02
1:06:57
0:58:04
1:01:55
1:07:07
0:49:07
0:53:05
0:53:08
0:57:45
1:07:13
0:45:19
1:05:21
0:50:56
0:54:59
0:49:06
0:57:25
1:08:38
0:56:06
0:52:48
0:54:34
1:15:55
1:04:06
0:59:10
1:04:09
1:01:53

0:52:27
1:11:00
0:59:00
0:49:00
0:53:50
0:50:00
1:17:17
0:55:00
0:55:00
1:10:00
0:55:00
1:05:00
1:04:00
0:45:59
0:56:15
0:56:20
0:54:32
1:04:00
0:42:00
1:02:00
0:54:20
0:51:30
0:45:32
1:01:00
1:05:00
0:52:26
0:49:00
0:58:25
1:12:00
1:00:00
0:55:00
0:59:57
0:57:37

0:02:49
0:02:49
0:02:54
0:02:55
0:02:58
0:02:58
0:02:59
0:03:00
0:03:02
0:03:03
0:03:04
0:03:05
0:03:07
0:03:08
0:03:10
0:03:12
0:03:13
0:03:13
0:03:19
0:03:21
0:03:24
0:03:29
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:38
0:03:40
0:03:48
0:03:51
0:03:55
0:04:06
0:04:10
0:04:12
0:04:16



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
191
190
192
193
194
195
196
197

217
27
150
264
262
105
51
10
291
156
79
80
142
138
97
208
107
26
68
122
100
293
65
111
183
136
200
131
224
180
241
259
124

PAUL PLUMMER
PAT BENTLEY
SIMON HUGHES
DEBRA WALDRON
TRACY VERNON
NIGEL GARFIELD
DEBS CARTER
CAROLINE E BABA
JODIE NORTON
DANIEL JACKSON
JENNIFER DAY
BEVERLEY DENBY
WENDY HIRST
NICHOLAS HEATON
KATHERINE FISHER
JANINE ORTON
GEOFF GILBERT
CAROLINE BELL
CATHERINE COOPER
MARTIN R. HALL

HELEN FOTHERINGHAM

JADE BECKETT
AMANDA COLLINGE
CATHERINE GREEN

BERNARD MCCARRON

WILLIAM HASSALL
PAUL NEAL
MICHAEL HARTE
IAN RANKIN
HANNAH MARSHALL
STEVE SMITH
WENDY TOREVELL
NICK HAM
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MV45

FV70 STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS ATHLETICS CLUE

MSEN
FV55
FV55
MV40
FV60
Fv40
Fv40
MV40
Fv40
FV50
FV55
MV45
Fv40
Fv40
MV65
FV55
FV55
MV60
Fv40
FSEN
Fv45
FSEN
MV55
MV50
MV50
MV45
MV60
Fv40
MV50
FV60
MV55

STOCKPORT TRICLUB

MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
U/A
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
U/A
U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
HYDE STRIDERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
LONELY GOAT RC
U/A
U/A
POYNTON RUNNERS
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
U/A
FYLDE COAST RUNNERS
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
U/A
SOUTH LEEDS LAKERS
VEGAN RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
GLOSSOPDALE

0:46:37
1:05:25
0:59:26
0:58:08
1:00:26
0:49:08
1:04:34
0:58:09
1:07:20
0:54:41
1:10:42
1:05:49
1:09:49
0:49:50
1:20:22
1:00:27
0:55:01
1:05:34
1:04:34
1:00:47
1:00:38
1:04:06
1:05:35
0:53:58
0:51:02
1:11:04
0:54:50
0:50:37
1:01:53
0:53:51
0:55:12
1:04:44
0:55:49

0:42:15
1:01:01
0:55:00
0:53:40
0:55:55
0:44:36
1:00:00
0:53:30
1:12:00
0:50:00
1:15:30
1:01:00
1:05:00
0:55:00
1:15:00
0:55:00
0:49:30
1:00:00
0:58:59
0:55:10
0:55:00
1:10:00
0:59:36
0:59:59
0:45:00
1:05:00
0:48:46
0:44:30
1:08:00
0:59:59
0:49:00
0:58:30
0:49:30

0:04:22
0:04:24
0:04:26
0:04:28
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:34
0:04:39
0:04:40
0:04:41
0:04:48
0:04:49
0:04:49
0:05:10
0:05:22
0:05:27
0:05:31
0:05:34
0:05:35
0:05:37
0:05:38
0:05:54
0:05:59
0:06:01
0:06:02
0:06:04
0:06:04
0:06:07
0:06:07
0:06:08
0:06:12
0:06:14
0:06:19



199
198
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

167
204
117
143
260
86
81
207
114
288
108
137
248
66
115
64
148
132
191
116
87
21
216
242
222
221
106
175
15

73
45
50

KATHRYN KENNEDY
JOHN NORRIS
MARK GRUNDY
ROBERT HIRST
HAYLEY TYLDESLEY
ROBERT DUNLEY
ELAINE DEVINE
KEVINJ OFFER
TOM GRIMES
MEGAN WOODING
JULIE GODSELL
CHRIS HAYE
REBECCA STYLES
CAROLINE L CONSTABLE
CORINNE GRIMES
PAUL CLIFFORD
SUE HOWARD
JOANNE HARVEY
JMOLLOY
JENNY GRINDROD
ABBIE DUNLEY
GAIL BEBBINGTON
TONY PHILLIPS
PAUL SMITH
GEMMA PROWSE
PIPPA PRICE
ALLAN GIBBS-MONAGHAN
EMMA LORD
LEE BARBER
BECKY ADAM
LINDA CROSS
DAN BYRNE
RACHEL CARTER
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FV55
MVS55
MV55
MV40
FV50
MV45
FV65
MV60
MSEN
FV55
FV55
MV45
Fv45
FV50
FSEN
MVS55
FV65
Fv45
FV55
FV50
FSEN
Fv45
MV55
MV45
FSEN
FV50
MV45
Fv45
MSEN
FSEN
FV50
MSEN
FV50

HYDE STRIDERS
FYLDE COAST RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
POYNTON RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
SCARAB TRI
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
BERTIES BEASTERS
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
U/A
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
WINSTON RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
ROCHDALE TRIATHLON CLUB
POYNTON RUNNERS
BERTIES BEASTERS
U/A
KNUTSFORD TRI CLUB
U/A
U/A
LIVERPOOL RUNNING BUGS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
U/A
U/A

1:18:19
1:05:33
0:58:52
0:46:35
1:05:21
1:03:16
1:25:10
0:56:00
0:51:11
1:25:08
1:25:09
0:52:37
1:14:19
1:05:31
1:06:31
0:57:52
1:25:11
1:08:00
1:12:16
0:59:24
1:17:02
1:08:49
0:58:06
1:01:56
1:16:05
1:00:54
1:16:38
1:04:26
1:19:22
1:05:08
1:19:40
1:00:28
1:09:46

1:12:00
0:59:14
0:52:30
0:40:00
0:58:37
0:56:31
1:18:17
1:02:57
0:44:09
1:18:00
1:18:00
1:00:00
1:06:56
0:58:04
0:59:00
0:50:00
1:17:17
1:00:00
1:04:00
1:07:54
1:08:26
1:00:00
0:49:15
0:53:00
1:07:00
1:10:00
1:07:18
0:55:00
1:09:55
0:55:40
1:10:00
0:50:30
0:59:27

0:06:19
0:06:19
0:06:22
0:06:35
0:06:44
0:06:45
0:06:53
0:06:57
0:07:02
0:07:08
0:07:09
0:07:23
0:07:23
0:07:27
0:07:31
0:07:52
0:07:54
0:08:00
0:08:16
0:08:30
0:08:36
0:08:49
0:08:51
0:08:56
0:09:05
0:09:06
0:09:20
0:09:26
0:09:27
0:09:28
0:09:40
0:09:58
0:10:19



231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

113
144
199
24
99
83
211
133

185

JAMES GRIBBEN
NICOLA HODGSON
JOANNE MULLINS

ANTHONY BEETHAM
NIKKI FORSTER
NICK DOOLEY

MINA PATEL
ROB HASLER
COLIN ALLOTT
IAN MCDONALD

LTI 0L

MV40
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
Fv45
MSEN
FV50
MSEN
MSEN
MV50

U/A
U/A
MOSSLEY AFC RUNNING CLUB
U/A
ROYTON ROAD RUNNERS
U/A
LONELY GOAT RC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
HYDE STRIDERS

0:52:29
1:07:33
1:00:51
1:13:07
1:12:23
0:59:50
1:09:57
0:56:10
0:38:41
1:18:20

0:42:00
0:57:00
0:50:00
1:00:00
0:57:44
0:45:00
1:25:45
0:39:39
1:00:00
0:50:00

0:10:29
0:10:33
0:10:51
0:13:.07
0:14:39
0:14:50
0:15:48
0:16:31
0:21:19
0:28:20



Position Race no. Name Gender Cat Club GunTime FPos M Pos CatPos Team Pos

1 149 TIM HUDSPITH M MV40 U/A 0:38:14 1 1
2 3 COLIN ALLOTT M MSEN GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS 0:38:41 2 1 1
3 226 NICHOLAS RENDELL M MV40 U/A 0:40:33 3 2
4 206 PAUL OAKLEY M MV55 GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS 0:41:08 4 1 2
5 267 DAVE WALMSLEY M MV55 U/A 0:41:26 5 2
6 212 JAMES PATTISON M MSEN ALTRINCHAM 0:42:18 6 2 1
7 239 STEVE SHAUGHNESSY M MV60 STOCKPORT HARRIERS 0:43:08 7 1 1
8 172 NICK LIVINGSTONE M MSEN POYNTON RUNNERS 0:43:28 8 3 1
9 32 NEIL BOLTON M MSEN POYNTON RUNNERS 0:44:34 9 4 2
10 169 ANDY LEE M MV45 POYNTON RUNNERS 0:45:08 10 1 3
11 214 JOHN PEMBERTON M MV50 SANDBACH STRIDERS 0:45:08 11 1 1
12 284 DAVID WILSON M MV50 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS 0:45:19 12 2 1
13 9 NEIL ATTWOOD M MV45 EALING EAGLES 0:45:22 13 2 1
14 155 REBECCA JACKSON F FSEN WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB 0:45:28 1 1 1
15 205 RAY O'KEEFE M MV50 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS 0:45:53 14 3 2
16 247 ROB STUTCHFIELD M MV45 MARPLE RUNNERS 0:46:18 15 3 1
17 143 ROBERT HIRST M MV40 U/A 0:46:35 16 3
18 217 PAUL PLUMMER M MV45 STOCKPORT TRICLUB 0:46:37 17 4 1
19 253 BRIAN THOMAS M MV50 U/A 0:46:42 18 4
20 276 AMY WHELAN F FSEN BUXTON AC 0:46:57 2 2 1
21 297 JAMES WHITEHURST M MSEN BOLLINGTON HARRIERS 0:47:04 19 5 1
22 223 LINDSAY PURDIE F Fv45 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS 0:48:04 3 1 1
23 193 JOHN MOORE M MV55 GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS 0:48:15 20 3 1
24 268 PETER WALTERS M MV60 WINSTON RUNNERS 0:48:29 21 2 1
25 49 ROBIN CARRUTHERS M MV50 U/A 0:48:33 22 5
26 22 PAUL BECKETT M MV55 STOCKPORT HARRIERS 0:49:06 23 4 2
27 240 COLIN SHORE M MV45 STOCKPORT TRICLUB 0:49:07 24 5 2
28 105 NIGEL GARFIELD M MV40 U/A 0:49:08 25 4
29 19 PAUL BAYLEY M MV55 U/A 0:49:32 26 5
30 263 SARAH WAITE F Fv40 U/A 0:49:33 4 1
31 157 LAUREN JACKSON F FSEN U/A 0:49:36 5 3
32 182 MIKE MASON M MV55 HYDE STRIDERS 0:49:39 27 6 1



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

25
138
273

77
170

30

76
131

37
290

70
270
183

33
255

29
114

96
177
283
218
109

78
246

113
137
141
258
287
250
186
272

ANDREW BELL
NICHOLAS HEATON
JAMES WHALLEY
MARK DAY
ROB LEPPARD
TIM BLACKWELL
STEPHEN DAVISON
MICHAEL HARTE
BELINDA BRENNAN
FRANCESCA LEWIS
ANDY CORDES
ROBERT WARNER
BERNARD MCCARRON
ANDREA BOOTH
HELEN THOMPSON
TOM BIRTLES
TOM GRIMES
JOHN FAY
MARK LYNCH
CATHERINE WILSON
RICHARD POLLARD
JOHN GRAYSTON
KAREN DAY
SARAH STUTCHFIELD
SCOTT ARMSTRONG
JAMES GRIBBEN
CHRIS HAYE
DAVID HIRST
PETE TOMLIN
WENDY WOODHEAD
JONATHAN TAYLOR
PETER MCGRATH
BRITTA WERNER
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MV55
MV45
MV50
MV45
MV45
MV45
MV40
MV45
Fv40
Fv40
MV50
MV50
MV55
Fv45
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MV50
FV50
MSEN
MSEN
FV50
Fv40
MV45
MV40
MV45
MV65
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MV45
Fv40

STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
HYDE STRIDERS
THE FELL DEVILS
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
CHORLTON RUNNERS
CHORLTON RUNNERS
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
POYNTON RUNNERS
POYNTON RUNNERS
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
ROYTON ROAD RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
ROCHDALE TRIATHLON CLUB
MARPLE RUNNERS
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
U/A
BERTIES BEASTERS
THE FELL DEVILS
GLOSSOPDALE
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
U/A
U/A
VEGAN RUNNERS

0:49:44
0:49:50
0:50:00
0:50:03
0:50:09
0:50:28
0:50:30
0:50:37
0:50:43
0:50:44
0:50:52
0:50:56
0:51:02
0:51:02
0:51:03
0:51.04
0:51:11
0:51:18
0:51:23
0:51:39
0:51:55
0:52:08
0:52:09
0:52:18
0:52:26
0:52:29
0:52:37
0:52:48
0:52:50
0:52:58
0:53:05
0:53:08
0:53:20

10

11
12

13

14

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43
44

45
46
47
48
49

50
51
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

16
101
147
238

41
243
153

43
180
173
111
151

95

85
146
156
200

67
220
107
129
159
241

94
227
104

91

52
124
207

18
134

JOANNE BARRETT
DAVID FRENCH
DAVID HORSFIELD
GORDON SHARP

JOANNA NATASHA BROWN

JULIE SMITH
ANDY JACKSON
SAN BUCKLEY
HANNAH MARSHALL
SUZANNE LOCKWOOD
CATHERINE GREEN
PAUL HUNT
PAUL FARRINGTON
JAMES ATHERTON
MIKE DUFFY
ANDREW HODSON
DANIEL JACKSON
PAUL NEAL
MARTIN R CONSTABLE
RACHAEL POWELL
GEOFF GILBERT
NICOLE HANSON
MARK JOHN
STEVE SMITH
LINDSEY FARRELLY
ALAN REYNOLDS
IAN GALLOWAY
NOA ESTEVEZ DIAZ
ROSIE CARTWRIGHT
NICK HAM
KEVIN J OFFER
NADHIM BAYATTI
SARANYA HASLER
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FSEN
MV50
MV55
MV65
FSEN
FV50
MV45
Fv45
Fv40
FSEN
FSEN
MVS55
MV45
MV45
MV45
MV45
MV40
MV50
MV55
Fv40
MV65
FSEN
MV50
MV50
Fv40
MSEN
MV45
Fv40
FSEN
MVS55
MV60
MV45
FSEN

U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
THE FELL DEVILS
THE FELL DEVILS
COURSE A PIED, EPFL
THE FELL DEVILS
THE FELL DEVILS
THE FELL DEVILS
SOUTH LEEDS LAKERS
U/A
U/A
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
THE FELL DEVILS
THE FELL DEVILS
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
FYLDE COAST RUNNERS
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
VEGAN RUNNERS
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
THE FELL DEVILS
MARPLE RUNNERS
DISLEY RUNNERS
U/A
GLOSSOPDALE
SCARAB TRI
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS

0:53:23
0:53:24
0:53:35
0:53:37
0:53:39
0:53:43
0:53:43
0:53:44
0:53:51
0:53:54
0:53:58
0:54:19
0:54:21
0:54:24
0:54:24
0:54:34
0:54:41
0:54:50
0:54:54
0:54:59
0:55:01
0:55:08
0:55:11
0:55:12
0:55:13
0:55:15
0:55:16
0:55:21
0:55:33
0:55:49
0:56:00
0:56:04
0:56:06

15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22

23

24

25
26

27

52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

65
66

67
68

69
70
71

10

~N N

14

o O

10
15
16
17
18

11
11

10
12
13

13
19

11
12

20
12
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

133
296
189
14
152
269
196
60
295
42
279
64
121
84
88
201
286
181
216
264
10
13
251
117
154
229
28
116
118
150
225
188
83

ROB HASLER
PAUL ROBISON
ANN MCLAUGHLIN
REBECCA BANCROFT
MOIRA HUNT
KATE WALTON
ALISTAIR MORTON
RICK CLAPHAM
KATHLEEN COOPER
ANDY BROWN
NICOLA WHITWORTH
PAUL CLIFFORD
MIKE HALL
HELEN DOYLE
VICTORIA EARDLEY
DAVID J NEWTON
PETE WOOD
ELIZABETH MASON
TONY PHILLIPS
DEBRA WALDRON
CAROLINE E BABA
JOSEPH BAKER
CHRIS TETLEY
MARK GRUNDY
LESLEY JACKSON
DAVID ROBERTS
DEBORAH BERESFORD
JENNY GRINDROD
LINDSEY HAGAN
SIMON HUGHES
FELICITY RANKIN
GAVIN MCKAY
NICK DOOLEY
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MSEN
MV50
FV55
Fv45
FV60
FSEN
MV50
MV50
FSEN
MVS55
Fv40
MVS55
MV55
Fv45
FSEN
MVS55
MV60
FV50
MV55
FV55
Fv40
MSEN
MV60
MVS55
Fv45
MV40
FV50
FV50
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
WINSTON RUNNERS
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
PENNY LANE STRIDERS
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
LONELY GOAT RC
HYDE STRIDERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
WINSTON RUNNERS
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
U/A
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
HYDE STRIDERS
U/A
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
U/A
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
ROCHDALE TRIATHLON CLUB
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
POYNTON RUNNERS
U/A

0:56:10
0:56:18
0:56:42
0:56:47
0:56:51
0:56:55
0:57:17
0:57:25
0:57:28
0:57:45
0:57:47
0:57:52
0:57:53
0:58:00
0:58:00
0:58:02
0:58:04
0:58:05
0:58:06
0:58:08
0:58:09
0:58:28
0:58:34
0:58:52
0:59:07
0:59:09
0:59:10
0:59:24
0:59:25
0:59:26
0:59:28
0:59:42
0:59:50

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39
40
40
42

43

72
73

74
75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87
88

14
14

13
15
16
14
13
10
14
15

15

16

17

11
15

18

U1

16
16
17
17
18
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

90
292
125
160

54
110
262
208

45
100

69
120
122
199
221

93
282
224
102
195
294
242
192
187
245

86
119
293

74
140

98

40
254

MIKE EMERY
EMILIE WARD
ADRIAN HAM
MEL JOHNSON

CHRIS CATTERALL
JENNIFER GRAYSTON
TRACY VERNON
JANINE ORTON
DAN BYRNE
HELEN FOTHERINGHAM
CHRISTINE COPSON
PHILIP HALL
MARTIN R. HALL
JOANNE MULLINS

PIPPA PRICE
JILL FAIRBAIRN
JENNY WILLIS

IAN RANKIN

DAVID FRITH

ANN MORRISSEY
JANINE FLETCHER

PAUL SMITH

HELEN MOORE
NICKY MCGRATH
MARIA STRIPLING
ROBERT DUNLEY

JACKIE HALL

JADE BECKETT
GEORGINA DANIEL
CATHERINE HETHERINGTON
PAULA FLETCHER
DAVE BROWN
KAY THOMPSON
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MSEN
FSEN
MV50
Fv40
MSEN
Fv40
FV55
Fv40
MSEN
Fv40
FV50
MV45
MV60
FSEN
FV50
FV65
Fv40
MV60
MV50
FV50
Fv45
MV45
Fv40
Fv45
FV55
MV45
FV50
FSEN
FSEN
Fv45
Fv45
MVS55
Fv40

U/A
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
U/A
MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS
HYDE STRIDERS
U/A
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
U/A
U/A
POYNTON RUNNERS
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
HYDE STRIDERS
U/A
MOSSLEY AFC RUNNING CLUB
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
LONELY GOAT RC
HYDE STRIDERS
HYDE STRIDERS
KNUTSFORD TRI CLUB
U/A
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
POYNTON RUNNERS
HYDE STRIDERS
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
POYNTON RUNNERS
U/A
WARRINGTON RUNNING CLUB
WARRINGTON RUNNING CLUB

0:59:51
0:59:52
0:59:53
0:59:54
0:59:54
1:00:24
1:00:26
1:00:27
1:00:28
1:00:38
1:00:40
1:00:44
1:00:47
1:00:51
1:00:54
1:01:26
1:01:30
1:01:53
1:01:53
1:01:54
1:01:55
1:01:56
1:01:57
1:02:28
1:02:35
1:03:16
1:03:54
1:04:06
1:04:06
1:04:09
1:04:10
1:04:21
1:04:21

44

45

46
47
48

49
50

51
52
53
54

55
56

57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64

65

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

19
18
17
12
20
13

14
21
15
21

19

16

18

22
17
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23
10
20
21

10
19
18
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

175
68
51

162

233

259

209

145

285
260
275
12
27
66
204
26
65
57
48
266
58
80
115
202
174
278
237
249
158
31
291
127

EMMA LORD
CATHERINE COOPER
DEBS CARTER
RHONA JOHNSON
ANDREA ROWSON
WENDY TOREVELL
CHRIS PARKER
LISA HODGSON
BECKY ADAM
SUE WOOD
HAYLEY TYLDESLEY
SARAH WHELAN
ELIZABETH BAILEY
PAT BENTLEY
CAROLINE L CONSTABLE
JOHN NORRIS
CAROLINE BELL
AMANDA COLLINGE
MARIE CHESNEY
SEANE CARROLL
JULIE WALMSLEY
RUSSELL CHESNEY
BEVERLEY DENBY
CORINNE GRIMES
HARRY NEWTON
SUE LORD
ELAINE WHITEHEAD
MARIE SANDERSON
RUTH TAYLOR
CAROLINE JERDIN
LAURA C. BLAIN
JODIE NORTON
GREER HANAGHAN
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Fv45
FV55
FV60
FV55
Fv45
FV60
MV50
FSEN
FSEN
FV55
FV50
Fv40
FV50

FV70 STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS ATHLETICS CLUE

FV50
MVS55
FV55
Fv45
Fv40
MV45
FV55
MV40
FV50
FSEN
MV80
FV50
Fv40
Fv45
FSEN
FSEN
FSEN
Fv40
FV60

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
POYNTON RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
U/A
U/A
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
U/A
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS

U/A
FYLDE COAST RUNNERS
LONELY GOATRC
MARPLE RUNNERS
HYDE STRIDERS
U/A
U/A
HYDE STRIDERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
U/A
ROYTON ROAD RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
U/A

1:04:26
1:04:34
1:04:34
1:04:37
1:04:44
1:04:44
1:04:56
1:05:04
1:05:08
1:05:21
1:05:21
1:05:22
1:05:25
1:05:25
1:05:31
1:05:33
1:05:34
1:05:35
1:05:35
1:05:38
1:05:39
1:05:42
1:05:49
1:06:31
1:06:46
1:06:46
1:06:57
1:07:06
1:07:07
1:07:13
1:07:15
1:07:20
1:07:29

66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82

83

84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

100

101

102

103

104

11

N

12

19
22
23

11
19
12

13
20

13
20
24

14
24

15
21
14
25
26
27
22
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198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

244
144
132
235
231

61
63
21
50
274
184
142
211
79
234
136
178
194
82
11
191
99
24
59
165
248
135
222
106
87
230
168

CAROLINE SORRIENTO
NICOLA HODGSON
JOANNE HARVEY
GEOFF SANDERS
FRANCES ROGERS
MIKE ANTHONY
SIMON CLAPHAM
LYNDA CLIFFORD
GAIL BEBBINGTON
RACHEL CARTER
JACKIE WHALLEY
JOANNE MCDONALD
WENDY HIRST
MINA PATEL
JENNIFER DAY
MARIA ROYAL
WILLIAM HASSALL
ROSEMARY MALLACE
MORAG E MORGAN
SUSAN DICKINSON
CHARLOTTE BAILEY
JMOLLOY
NIKKI FORSTER
ANTHONY BEETHAM
SOPHIE CHESNEY
CATH JONES
REBECCA STYLES
S HASSALL
GEMMA PROWSE
ALLAN GIBBS-MONAGHAN
ABBIE DUNLEY
LAURA ROBINSON
LOUISE KEOGH
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FV60
FSEN
Fv45
MV65
Fv40
MV65
MV60
FV50
Fv45
FV50
Fv45
FV50
FV55
FV50
Fv40
FV60
MV50
FV65
FV65
FV50
FSEN
FV55
Fv45
MSEN
FSEN
FV55
Fv45
Fv45
FSEN
MV45
FSEN
Fv40
FV50

HYDE STRIDERS
U/A
U/A
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
POYNTON RUNNERS
SCARAB TRI
SCARAB TRI
WINSTON RUNNERS
BERTIES BEASTERS
U/A
HYDE STRIDERS
LONELY GOAT RC
HYDE STRIDERS
LONELY GOAT RC
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
U/A
CHORLTON RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
SCARAB TRI
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
ROYTON ROAD RUNNERS
U/A
HYDE STRIDERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT TRICLUB
U/A
U/A
LIVERPOOL RUNNING BUGS
POYNTON RUNNERS
U/A
HYDE STRIDERS

1:07:32
1:07:33
1:08:00
1:08:11
1:08:15
1:08:38
1:08:39
1:08:49
1:08:49
1:09:46
1:09:46
1:09:47
1:09:49
1:09:57
1:10:42
1:10:57
1:11:04
1:11:32
1:11:51
1:11:57
1:12:15
1:12:16
1:12:23
1:13:07
1:13:35
1:14:18
1:14:19
1:15:55
1:16:05
1:16:38
1:17:02
1:17:26
1:17:42

94
95
96

97

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120

105

106
107

108

109

110

28
15

23

16
16
17
17
18
10
19
24

20

20
29
11
18
22
30
12
19
20
31
25
32
25
21

P P OO

H 00w
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231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

167
185
15
73
97
219
288
108
81
148

KATHRYN KENNEDY
IAN MCDONALD
LEE BARBER
LINDA CROSS
KATHERINE FISHER
DIANA POWELL
MEGAN WOODING
JULIE GODSELL
ELAINE DEVINE
SUE HOWARD

b e e B M o M o B o s

FV55
MV50
MSEN
FV50
Fv40
FV60
FV55
FV55
FV65
FV65

HYDE STRIDERS
HYDE STRIDERS
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A

1:18:19
1:18:20
1:19:22
1:19:40
1:20:22
1:20:37
1:25:08
1:25:09
1:25:10
1:25:11

121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128

111
112

13
21
23
22
26

14
15

11

10
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